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VBET League
2023/24 17th round, Match #132

Friday, 09.12.2023, 15:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 1°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

2 : 2

«Zorya» Luhansk

33 Klishchuk Andrii
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav (C)
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
21 Kuzyk Denys
23 Ilic Hrvoje
8 Bizimana Djihad
27 Debelko Roman
94 Zaderaka Maksym
78 Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
6 Prykhodko Klim
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
22 Vakulko Yurii
97 Jean Poe
14 Lunov Maksym
18 Ustymenko Denys
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
80 Prince

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

1 Saputin Oleksandr
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
44 Batahov Arsenii
3 Bol Anton
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
10 Nahnoinyi Denys
9 Myshnov Dmytro
20 Churko Viacheslav (C)
7 Antiukh Denys
39 Guerrero
11 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
94 Danchenko Oleh
55 A.Jordan
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
4 Jean Claude
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
22 Mićin Petar
19 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Horbach Ihor
78 Vendell

Coach
Koval Yurii

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

VAR Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Nechyporenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #132
Friday, 09.12.2023, 15:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 1°C.

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 2 : 2 «Zorya» Luhansk
78 Kozhushko Oleh 11'

19' 20 Churko Viacheslav

28' 9 Myshnov Dmytro

7 Poniedielnik Andrii 40'

42' 39 Guerrero

46' 10 Nahnoinyi Denys
94 Danchenko Oleh

46' 11 Alefirenko Danyil
17 Horbach Ihor

59' 9 Myshnov Dmytro
19 Buhai Vladyslav

27 Debelko Roman
6 Prykhodko Klim 61'

68' 70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
55 A.Jordan

94 Zaderaka Maksym
99 Bliznichenko Viktor 74'

75' 7 Antiukh Denys
22 Mićin Petar

78' 44 Batahov Arsenii

80' 44 Batahov Arsenii
21 Kuzyk Denys

10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro 84'

23 Ilic Hrvoje
22 Vakulko Yurii 84'

78 Kozhushko Oleh
18 Ustymenko Denys 84'

22 Vakulko Yurii 84'

88' 17 Horbach Ihor

8 Bizimana Djihad 90+2'
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